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Territory
Sales Map        

Wayne McMurray 
Territory Sales Manager
T: 07917 504641
E: wayne.mcmurray@uponor.com

John Baxby
Territory Sales Manager
T: 07971 540742
E: john.baxby@uponor.com

Wayne McMurray 
Territory Sales Manager
T: 07917 504641
E: wayne.mcmurray@uponor.com

Rachel McGreevy
Territory Sales Manager
T:	 07824 864258
E:	 rachel.mcgreevy@uponor.com

Angela Varndell
Territory Sales Manager
T: 07748 637450
E: angela.varndell@uponor.com

Rob Oakley
Territory Sales Manager
T:	 07825 682930
E:	 robert.oakley@uponor.com

Vacant
Territory Sales Manager
T:	 07825 033887

Paul Whittall 
Territory Sales Manager
T: 07766 426270
E: paul.whittall@uponor.com 

Gary Clarkson
Territory Sales Manager
T:	 07917 504588
E:	 gary.clarkson@uponor.com

Vacant
BDM North – Local Authority & MMC
T:	 Vacant
E:	 Vacant

Ben Bellward
Territory Sales Manager
T:	 07885 482732
E:	 ben.bellward@uponor.com

Danny Barker
Territory Sales Manager
T:	 07717 227886
E:	 danny.barker@uponor.com

Christopher Jelley 
BDM South – Local Authority & MMC
T : 07435 933823
E:	 christopher.jelley@uponor.com

Northern Sales Director: James Griffiths
T: 07973 234258   e: james.griffiths@uponor.com

Southern Sales Director: Sam Barker
T: 07768 504319   e: sam.barker@uponor.com

Uponor Head Office: The Pavilion, Blackmoor Lane, Watford  WD18 8GA
T: 01923 927000  E: enquiries.uk@uponor.com


